
October 21-28, 2023

Monday, October 23

Vb Subdistricts, CC vs. Laurel, 6:30 p.m. @ Crofton

Tuesday, October 24

VB Subdistricts, TBA

Penance Services during Theology Classes

Mt. Marty Rep, 9 a.m.

UNO Rep, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesday, October 25

Mass, 2:45

NECC Rep, 10:30 a.m.

Thursday, October 26

Dakota State Rep, 10 a.m.

Friday, October 27

1st Playoff Game CC @ Ord, 6:00 p.m.

1:00 dismissal for Football game

We will follow periods 1-5

Saturday, October 28

ACT @ Cedar

High School Robotics @ Sergeant. Bluff (Canceled)

Sunday, October 29

Holy Trinity Confirmation Formation Session, 12-3:30 p.m. HT Gym

COMING EVENTS

Monday, October 30

8th Grade Retreat, Menominee

Tuesday, October 31

7th Grade Retreat

Wednesday, November 1

Mass 8:05 a.m.

Discipleship Groups ??

12:00 dismissal

FFA National Convention

State Volleyball

Thursday, November 2

State Volleyball

Friday, November 3

State Volleyball

Football playoff #3

Benediction, 3 p.m.???


